
Real professionals choose Philips SmartBright  
for their everyday lighting installations

No choice or    
      no limits?  

philips.com/smartbright

 
s

Now with new 
tri-colour  

and dual power 
variants!Trusted

Reliable

Great value

SmartBright

http://philips.com/smartbright
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Count on honest, hard-working solutions that deliver what 
they promise. 

Get the trusted performance, reliability and results you’d 
expect from Philips key components – plus at prices that 
are definitely on your side!

Philips SmartBright – the essential range of lighting 
products for your everyday installations.

Choosing Philips 
LED has never 
been simpler
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Trusted Reliable Great value

What you need and 
expect is what you get. 
And that’s a promise you 
can count on every time!

Proven Philips quality. 
Every key component 
is tested to deliver 
maximum reliability and 
long-term performance.

Perfect results shouldn’t 
come with painful prices.  
With SmartBright, you 
have great value lighting 
from the leader in LED.
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The Philips 
SmartBright range 
of LED luminaires

SmartBright tri-colour standard batten SmartBright tri-colour weatherproof batten

SmartBright tri-colour slim panel SmartBright tri-colour downlight
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SmartBright streetlight

SmartBright highbaySmartBright floodlight

SmartBright tri-colour bulkhead Essential Smartbright floodlight
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SmartBright tri-colour  
standard batten

The ideal solution for general  
indoor lighting applications

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Length

W lm K mm

BN125CSWTL600P  8710163344362 12/20 1380/2000 4000/5000/6500 600

BN125CSWTL1200P  8710163344379 20/40 2300/4000 4000/5000/6500 1,200

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Available in both 600mm and 1,200mm lengths

•	 �Selectable dual power output to suit multiple  
application environments

•	 3 selectable colour temperatures in each device

•	 50,000 hour service life (L70) / 5 year warranty
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Beam angle 130°

IP / IK rating IP20/IK02

Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour RAL9016 white

Material
Housing: �Metal
Diffuser: Polycarbonate (PC) 1200 65
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SmartBright tri-colour 
weatherproof batten 

Standard, adaptable  
multi-environment lighting 

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Length

W lm K mm

WT067CSWTL600P 8710163344300 10/20 1000/2000 4000/5000/6500 600

WT067CSWTL1200P 8710163344317 20/40 2000/4000 4000/5000/6500 1,200

CRI > 80

Beam angle 110°

IP / IK rating IP65/IK08

Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour RAL7035 light grey

Material
Housing: �Polycarbonate (PC)
Diffuser: Polycarbonate (PC)

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Available in 600mm and 1,200mm lengths

•	 �3 colour temperatures and dual power settings in  
each part number

•	 Quick clip cover removal – fast and easy installation

•	 50,000 hour service life (L70) / 5 year warranty

•	 High degree of protection for outdoor applications  
(IP65/IK08)
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SmartBright tri-colour  
slim panel

Perfect for your everyday ceiling 
lighting installations

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Length

W lm K mm

RC170BL38P6060 8710163343440 38 3800 4000/5000/6500 600

RC170BL38P30120 8710163343433 38 3800 4000/5000/6500 1,200

CRI > 80

Beam angle 110°

IP / IK rating IP20/IK02

Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class II

Housing colour RAL9016 white

Material
Housing: �Aluminium frame + Metal housing
Diffuser:  PMMA Light guide

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Available in two standard sizes – 600 x 600mm  
and 300 x 1,200mm

•	 �Three colour temperature settings – one device for 
many applications

•	 Excellent colour rendering capability – CRI 80+

•	 Slim design for discreet and easy installation

•	 Pre-wired with 1.5m cable and plug

•	 50,000 hour service life (L70) / 5 year warranty

600 x 600mm

300 x 1,200mm
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Essential SmartBright G3  
tri-colour downlight 

Colour temperature selectable, 
dimmable, superfast installation

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT W Ø

W lm K mm

ESB3LED8CCTTLE 8710163314709 10 800 3000/4300/6500 115

ESB3LED12CCTTLE 8710163317182 14 1200 3000/4300/6500 175

ESB3LED20CCTTLE 8710163317199 24 2000 3000/4300/6500 225

CRI > 80

IP / IK rating IP44 (Front)

Lifetime 25,000 hrs (L70)

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor 0.8

Electrical class Class II

Housing colour RAL9003

Material
Housing: �Polybutylece Terephthalate (PBT)
Diffuser: Polycarbonate (PC)

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Select from 3 colour temperatures with a slide of  
the switch

•	 �Trailing/leading edge dimmable for further  
ambience adjustment

•	 Neat and professional design finish

•	 25,000 hour service life (L70) / 3 year warranty

•	 Fast and easy to install – pre-wired to plug
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Power (W) Diameter  
(Ø W)mm

Height  
(H)mm

Cut-out  
(mm)

10 115 63 85–95

14 175 64 145–155

24 225 64 195–205
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SmartBright tri-colour 
weatherproof bulkhead 

The reliable and flexible  
exterior lighting solution

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT W Ø

W lm K mm

WL020CLSWTSCCT 8710163344386 8/16 800/1600 4000/5000/6500 241

CRI > 80

Beam angle 120°

IP / IK rating IP65/IK08

Lifetime 50,000 hrs (L70)

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class II

Housing colour RAL9016 white

Material
Housing:  Polycarbonate (PC)
Diffuser:  Polycarbonate (PC)

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Dual power and tri-colour settings all in a single  
part number

•	 �Multi-purpose weatherproof design with IP65/IK08 rating

•	 50,000 hour service life (L70) / 5 year warranty

•	 Ideal for vertical wall mounting or horizontal  
ceiling mounting

COOL WHITE

N
EU

TR
A

L W
HITEDAYL

IG
H

T Colour
temperature

selector

Φ

R&D-1-012

S

  

 1  1  

    

  

   

   

   

   

      

   

(g)

1:1

241

77



11

Essential SmartBright G3  
LED floodlight

Reliable energy savings

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Includes

W lm K

BVP150L8NW10W 8710163336046 10    850 4000 300mm flying cable

BVP150L17NW20W 8710163336077 20    1700 4000 300mm flying cable

BVP150L25NW30W 8710163336107 30    2550 4000 300mm flying cable

BVP150L42NW50W 8710163336138 50    4250 4000 300mm flying cable

BVP150L59NW70W 8710163336169 70 5950 4000 500mm flying cable

CRI 80

Beam angle SWB (110˚)

IP/IK rating IP65/IK06

Lifetime 20,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 25˚C)/3 years

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour Black

Material

Housing:	� Die-cast aluminium, powder 
coated black

Front cover:	Textured tempered glass
Bracket:	 Steel, powder coated black

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Excellent light output ranging from 850 to 5950lm

•	 �Ideal replacement for conventional halogen floodlights

•	 Robust die-cast aluminium housing for a wide variety 
of application environments

•	 Designed for harsh environmental conditions from  
-40˚C to 50°C

•	 20,000 hour service life (L70B50) / 3 year warranty

Power (W) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

10 115 92 117 28

20 140 110 133 28

30 170 130 168 29

50 200 145 181 33

70 245 185 220 36

A

B

D

C
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SmartBright LED floodlight

Reliable, high performance

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Includes

W lm K

SBFLED26NW30W 8710163320793 30    2600 4000 600mm flying cable

SBFLED43NW50W 8710163320854 50    4300 4000 600mm flying cable

SBFLED66NW70W 8710163320915 70    6650 4000 1,000mm flying cable

SBFLED90NW100W 8710163321035 100    9500 4000 1,000mm flying cable

SBFLED190NW200W 8710163319704 200 19000 4000 1,000mm flying cable

CRI 70

Beam angle Asymmetric Wide Beam (30x80°)

IP / IK rating IP65/IK07

Lifetime 30,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 35˚C)/3 years

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour Dark Grey (RAL7043)

Material

Housing:	� Die-cast aluminium, powder 
coated dark grey

Front cover:	UV-resistant Polycarbonate
Bracket:	 Steel, powder coated dark grey

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Excellent light output ranging from 2600 to 19000lm

•	 �Ideal replacement for conventional HID floodlights

•	 Robust, high quality construction

•	 Designed for harsh environmental conditions from  
-40˚C to 45°C

•	 30,000 hour service life (L70B50) / 3 year warranty

Power (W) A (mm) B (mm) C (mm) D (mm)

30 195 143 155 34

50 270 202 205 38

70 265 190 235 40

100 316 190 235 53

200 350 290 335 65

24V
DC

24V
DC

IP65IP65

SmartBright LED Floodlight
BVP171/172/173/174/175/176
Mounting instructions
/Petunjuk Instalasi/Hướng dẫn lắp đặt/ /ง ัตดิตรากอมืู่ค Инструкция по монтажу/Інструкція з монтажу/Орнату нұсқаулығы/ ا  4441 000 07101

Philips Lighting (China) Investment Co., Ltd. 
Building No. 9, Lane 888 Tianlin Road, 
Minhang District, Shanghai, China 
Postalcode: 200233 

IP65 IK07
50Hz
60Hz

Unit: mm

Connect the power cord1
Watertight: not less than IP65

No supplied watert ight box and power

2 Fix bracket 3 Fasten the bolt

Two slot holes must be xed by screw and washer when installing, outer dimension of washer 

must be larger than 14mm

The leakage current *(touch current or protective conductor current) of electrical circuit may be greatly dependent upon electrical supply cables used such as its rating 
and length, proper connection of electrical supply cables to luminaires and wiring connection topology of luminaires to the supply electrical circuit amongst other site 
conditions.

* In some cases referred to as Earth Leakage Current .

The leakage current *(touch current or protective conductor current) of electrical circuit may be greatly dependent upon electrical supply cables used such as its rating 
and length, proper connection of electrical supply cables to luminaires and wiring connection topology of luminaires to the supply electrical circuit amongst other site 
conditions.

* In some cases referred to as Earth Leakage Current .

220V
240V
220V
240V
220V
240V

14mm14mm 14mm14mm

1. Class I  luminaire, external earthing is must required, and the length of earth must be longer than L and N
2. The luminaire shall be installed by a quali ed electrician and wired in accordance with the latest  IEE electrical regulations or the 
national requirements.
3. The light source of this luminaire is not replaceable; when the light source reaches its end of life the whole luminaire shall be replaced.

CW
NW
WW

220-240V 50/60Hz

Type / Tipe/ Loại/
รุ น /Тип/Түрі/  ر

عا

Power(W)/Daya/
Công suất/ าฟ้ฟไงัลาํก /

Мощность /Потужн ість
/Қуат/ ط ا

BVP173

BVP175

BVP174

BVP176

70W

150W

100W

200W

A CB D F H JE G I

300

356

375

390

265

316

340

350

235

235

310

335

190

190

260

290

40

53

65

65

140

135

185

220

156

210

210

210

Ø8.5/10.2 8.5 600

Ø 16.5

*

*

Produ ct Type Power
Run Curren t (A)

(@230 V)
Start (Inrush) Current(A) /

Ipeak (A)
Start Cu rrent D uration ( μ s) /

T(@50% of I peak) ( μ s)
* Tou ch cu rrent or

protective cond uctor current (mA)
Maximum Number of

Luminaire on MCB 16A Type B (pcs)
Maximum Number of

Luminaire on MCB 16A Type C (pcs)

BVP173

BVP174

BVP175

BVP176

70W

100W

150W

200W

0.3

0.43

0.65

0.86

9.2

9.7

10.6

11.5

66

65

66

77

<3.5

<3.5

<3.5

<3.5

37

26

17

13

37

26

17

13

Produ ct Type Power
Run Curren t (A)

(@230 V)
Start (Inrush) Current(A) /

Ipeak (A)
Start Cu rrent D uration ( μ s) /

T(@50% of I peak) ( μ s)
* Tou ch cu rrent or

protective cond uctor current (mA)
Maximum Number of

Luminaire on MCB 16A Type B (pcs)
Maximum Number of

Luminaire on MCB 16A Type C (pcs)

BVP173

BVP174

BVP175

BVP176

70W

100W

150W

200W

0.3

0.43

0.65

0.86

9.2

9.7

10.6

11.5

66

65

66

77

<3.5

<3.5

<3.5

<3.5

37

26

17

13

37

26

17

13

S.Cx

㎡
S.Cx

㎡
S.Cx

㎡
Type / Tipe/ L oại /
น่รุ  /Тип/Түрі/ م وع ر  ا

Power/D aya/
Công suất/ าฟ้ฟไงัลาํก /
Мощность/Потужність

/Қуат/ ط ا

Lumen Output/Lu men kelu aran/
Quang th ông

/ นมเลู /Световой поток
/Світловий потік

/Жарық ағыны/  ا

kg Color CCT

Voltage/Tegangan
/Điện áp/โวลต์
Напряжение

/Напруга/Кернеу
د/ ا

Frequ ency/Frekuensi
/Tần số/ความถี

/Частота
/Кернеу/د د ا

BVP173

BVP174

BVP175

BVP176

70W

100W

150W

200W

6650lm

9500lm

14250lm

19000lm

1.7/2.4

2.3/3.0

3.4/4.4

4.5/5.8

Grey
0.049

0.056

0.09

0.102

CW
NW
WW

220-240V 50/60Hz

 power cable : 
3 x 1mm² 

8mm

φ6
~8

m
m

23mm

GND: Yellow -Green
N: Blue

L: Brown

8mm

φ6
~8

m
m

23mm

GND: Yellow -Green
N: Blue

L: Brown

BVP171

BVP172

30W

50W

2600lm

4300lm

0.9

1.6

0.027

0.054

E

G

H

I

B
A

D
C

Con guration for Australia, New Zealand and Korea

0-360v

BVP171

BVP172

30W

50W

195

270

195

270

155

205

143

202

34

38

75

101

80

120

2XM8

M8
2X20Nm

Ø 10.2

*

*
*
*
*

A

B

D

C
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SmartBright highbay G3

Excellent light quality,  
maximum energy savings

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT W Ø Includes

W lm K mm

BY239PL15NWPSU 8710163347257 145    15000 4000 344 3m Flex & Plug

BY239PL15CWPSU 8710163347233 145    15000 5000 344 3m Flex & Plug

BY239PL20NWPSU 8710163347271 190    20000 4000 344 3m Flex & Plug

BY239PL20CWPSU 8710163347295 190 20000 5000 344 3m Flex & Plug

CRI > 80

Beam angle WB (100°)

IP / IK rating IP65/IK06

Lifetime 30,000 hrs (calculated L70B50) @ 35˚C

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour Dark grey

Material
Housing: �Aluminium die-casting
Diffuser: Polycarbonate (PC)

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 System efficacy 100lm/W provides high energy  
savings of up to 65% compared to HID system

•	 One-to-one replacement for retrofitting HID  
Highbay luminaires

•	 30,000 hour service life (L70) / 3 year warranty

•	 Accurate light, good lighting experience, CRI>80

al

Ø 344

6
0
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SmartBright LED streetlight

Sleek, reliable and cost-efficient  
LED road lighting

Order code Barcode Power Light output CCT Includes

W lm K

SBLED70NW70WDM 8710163319414 70    7350 4000 10kA/kV SPD

SBLED100N100WDM 8710163322032 100    10500 4000 10kA/kV SPD

SBLED140N140WDM 8710163319452 140    14700 4000 10kA/kV SPD

CRI 70

Beam angle Road Optic DM (Medium)

IP/IK rating IP66/IK08

Lifetime 30,000 hrs (L70B50 @ 35˚C)/3 years

Input voltage 220-240V, 50/60Hz

Power factor > 0.9

Electrical class Class I

Housing colour Dark Grey

Material

Housing:	� Die-cast aluminium with 
finless design, powder coated 
dark grey

Front cover:	Polycarbonate (PC)

Technical specifications

Key features:

•	 Excellent light output ranging from 7350 to 14700lm

•	 Ideal replacement for conventional SON or  
HPL streetlights

•	 Reliable design with diecast aluminium housing

•	 Designed for harsh environmental conditions from  
-40˚C to 50°C

•	 30,000 hour service life (L70) / 3 year warranty

BRP 130 /131/132
Mounting instruction 444100007122

Philips Lighting (China) Investment Co., Ltd.
Building No.9, Lane 888 Tianlin Road,
Minhang District, Shanghai, China
Pos talcode: 200233

IP66IP66 IK08IK08 8-12m8-12m RoHSClass I
AS/NZS
60598

AS/NZS
60598

Max.
+50

Min.
-40

Max.
+50

Min.
-40

CRI
>70

Type LEDs Power/W CCT/K
*Maximum Number of 

Luminaire on MCB 16A Type B
Inrush Current Voltage

BRP130 LED70/WW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 3000

BRP130 LED70/NW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 4000

BRP130 LED70/CW 70W 220-240V DM ANZ 50 70 5700

BRP131 LED100/WW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 3000

BRP131 LED100/NW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 4000

BRP131 LED100/CW 100W 220-240V DM ANZ 80 100 5700

BRP132 LED140/WW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 3000

BRP132 LED140/NW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 4000

BRP132 LED140/CW 140W 220-240V DM ANZ 100 140 5700

 220-240~

50/60Hz 

37

17

9.2A/66μs

10.2A/66μs

26 9.7A/65μs

1
Connect the power cord  

8mm

φ
6~

8m
m60245 IEC 57 (YZW) 

3x1.0mm² 

50mm

Class I

IP66 connector required  

277,2 453,8

85

248,4

85

382,5

325,5 508,2

85

Type Weight(kg) L×W×H(mm) Wind force area(m²)

BRP130 2.6 382.5x248.4x85 0.08

BRP131 3.2 453.8x277.2x85 0.11

BRP132 4 508.2x325.5x85 0.14

70W

100W

140W

325.5

277.2

248.4

508.2

453.8

382.5

8
5

8
5

8
5
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www.philips.com/smartbright

http://www.philips.com/smartbright


